152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NACHI V260C150-1505 %

S RAE H
J1
N1

Al
H1
H2

eI da
Da

Ca

B Mass
FEAF e A Cr
Cor

5 B Grease
0il
NACHI V260C150-150[F] H‘

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/fadc9a8a. html

170
450
92

29

42

540
160
105
60

M24
M10
150
260
236
103

69000

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

i

AT
AT
HiiE T
T T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/fadc9a8a.html

1

A

Freas side




